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**Burials in this block must be in order, filling one row before moving to the next!

TREE
ROCK

BEAR STATUE FRIAR STATUE

DUCK STATUE

Bridger
Clairmont

Inf - 2012     1

Brodie
Ursich

8    Ash  - 2009

Maxwell Kenneth Steven

9      Inf  - 1992 Inf - 1987     4 Inf - 1986     4 9      Inf  - 1983 Inf - 1982     4

7     Inf  - 2000 Inf - 1993     2 7     Inf  - 1988

116 '
41ANorth Ave

44' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6' 6'
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C
e

m
e

n
t 

P
a

d

Gillies Worth

9            Inf - 2002

Chinikailo Perry Inf 1977 Grimm
6     Inf  - 1997 Inf - 1995     1 6     Inf  - 1992 Inf - 1991     1 6     Inf  - 1990 Inf - 1985     1 6     Inf  - 1983

Inf - 1983     2

Derheim Erhart Ball Moua

Der Rebecca No name Nathan

7     Inf  - 1982 Ash  - 1986     2
Tyler Kody Sher Tyler Robert Jonathan II

Brooke Nikolay Farron Jr
Ohl Xiong Shipley Connole

7     Inf  - 1980 Inf - 1977     2

Emma

Inf - 1983     1 6   (Chad Memorial) Inf - 1978     1
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Brauny Brandan Julia Derek Rebecca Isaac Michael Jr Mary Jo

7     Inf  - 2006 Inf - 2000     2 7     Inf  - 1991 Inf - 1990     2 7     Inf  - 1989 Inf - 1985     2 7     Inf  - 1983

Michael Sharrese Ashley Caleb
Brown Emery McAuley Newhall Sandau Perry Lee Dunlap Morgan Ferlic Eriksson Neff

No name Tom
Voss Bowe Brown FassioSmith

8      Inf  - 2007 Ash  - 1997     3 8      Inf  - 1990 Inf - 1985     3 8      Inf  - 1983 8      Inf  - 1981 Inf - 1981     3 8      Inf  - 1979 Inf - 1977     3

Tiffany No name Keri Terry
Scott Linnell NOT FOR USE Harrison Ross Redman Schleder Winters Kearney Vellek

Edgar III Brady

9      Inf  - 1981 Inf - 1981     4 9      Inf  - 1978 Inf - 1977     4

Meggen Michael
Chinikaylo Robertson Frisbie Steele Jones Kinzel Fisher NOT FOR USE Redman Zachariasen Christensen

Maria Tara Jo  Amanda Daniel Angel Racheal Alicia Jacob

Inf - 2004    5 10      Inf  - 1988 Ash  - 1991    5 10      Inf  - 1986 Inf - 1985     5 10      Inf  - 1980 Inf - 1980     5 Inf - 1980     5 10      Inf  - 1978 Inf - 1976     5

Michael Rhys Daniel Christopher James Scott Kristine Jerome Trina
Sinclair

6     Inf  - 1993 Inf - 1992     1 6     Inf  - 1983 Inf - 1985     1 6     Inf  - 1980 Cskt - 1974     1 Inf - 1978     1 6     Inf  - 1977 Inf - 1976     1
Pfau Evans Hoyle Cuchine Hintz Hilmo NOT FOR USE Brester Pilgrim

Chet
Knaus Durant Rose Halligan Helmer Hilmo NOT FOR USE VanVallis Zahn Osborne

Kyle Kyla Nathan Thomas Blaze Steven Scott Michael

7     Inf  - 1980 Cskt - 1974     2 Inf - 1978     2 7     Inf  - 1974 Inf - 1966     2

Erica Luke Gabriel No Name Kopp Charles Robert Michael Marie
Ash - 1987     2

Taylor Knudsen Downey Scott Memorial Fremou Tharp Petroff Love
Inf - 1993     3 8      Inf  - 1985 Inf - 1991     3 8      Inf  - 1980 3 8      Inf  - 1980 Inf - 1978     3 8      Inf  - 1972 Inf - 1964     3

Grace
Sandvig Fletcher Harrison Oxford Kopp Seavey Turner Patton Love
Daniel Sally Kyle Todd Dianna Rachel Thomas No name

9      Inf  - 1996 4 9      Inf  - 1986 Ash  - 1987     4 9      Inf  - 1973 Inf - 1973     4 9      Inf  - 1979 Inf - 1976     4 9      Inf  - 1970 Inf - 1962     4

Jeremy Bryon Kelvin Jr Todd Roni Sandra
NOT FOR USE Swiney Hertz Seiller Harris Pratt Nelson

10 Inf - 1986     5 10      Inf  - 1971 5 10      Inf  - 1972 Inf - 1972     5 10      Inf  - 1962 Inf - 1961     5

Manasiy Matthew Adam Ricky Catherine Larry William Stenson Theodore Hope
Galchenko Wilkey Rasmussen Hertz Johnson Smith Inf  1963 Sticht Vannoy

Inf - 1996     1 6     Inf  - 1988 Inf - 1985     1 6     Inf  - 1970 Inf - 1970     1 6     Inf  - 1963  (Margaret Memorial) 1 6     Inf  - 1962 Inf - 1961     1

Richard
McCullough Sharbono Foust Salleh Ming Unknown Stapels Couture Zottnick Marin

 Brady Dallas Craig Jr No name No name No name Shawn Kathleen Lori

7     Ash  - 1996 Inf - 1994    2 7     Inf  - 1987 Inf - 1985    2 7     Inf  - 1970 Inf - 1969     2 7     Inf  - 1966 Inf - 1963     2 7     Inf  - 1961 Inf - 1961     2

Dylan Shawn Tamara Managhan No name Patricia Dale Russell Paul Robert
Sharbono Marceau Inf - 1983 / Paula Unknown McDonald Ritchey Davenport Martin Vessey

Inf - 1994     3 8      Inf  - 1989 Rodriguez  Ash - 1985 3 8      Inf  - 1970 Inf - 1967     3 8      Inf  - 1965 Inf - 1963     3 8      Inf  - 1961 Inf - 1961     3

Jeane
Difort Oneill Mataisz Vang Hanson Hanson Erickson Wells Holbrook Lathrop
Yriy Thomas Desiree  Houa  No name  Martin Mary Ann Paul Jr Laurence

9      Inf  - 1996 Inf - 2000     4 9      Inf  - 1988 Inf - 1982     4 9      Inf  - 1968 Inf - 1966     4 9      Inf  - 1965 Inf - 1963     4 9      Inf  - 1956 Inf - 1961     4

Marilyn Eddy Christopher David Jr Fontella Mary Beth Allan Cynthia
McKay Washington Cardwell Stratton Scherard Bunge Koskenmaki Holmin

10      Inf  - 1990 Inf - 1967     5 10      Inf  - 1969 Inf - 1966     5 10      Inf  - 1965 Inf - 1963     5 10      Inf  - 1961 Inf - 1960     5

No name
Johnson Archibeque Kelly Weiselman Danette - Inf  1969 Hersman Richardson Smith Gorsuch Tempel

Peter Tyler Ashleigh Dana Wyman Guy Stacy Brian Raymond

6     Inf  - 1993 Inf - 1994     1 6     Inf  - 1988 Inf - 1972     1 6  Chad - Inf  1969 Inf - 1966     1 6     Inf  - 1964 Inf - 1963     1 6     Inf  - 1960 Inf - 1960     1

Seth  Teifel Paula Lori Chris Christy Todd Michael Lynn

Inf - 1960     2
McQueen No name twins Flint Lohna Eddleman Merseal Hintz Pomajevich Hildebrandt

SQUIRREL STATUE

Inf - 1999     2 7        Inf  1990 Inf - 1971     2 7     Inf  - 1969 Inf - 1966     2 7     Inf  - 1964 Inf - 1963     2 7     Inf  - 1960

David
Palmer France White Anderson FUTURE Nesmith White Wiseman Wood

Ephesian Kenneth Norma Scott NOT FOR George Raymond Brenda

Jennifer
Inf - 1994     3 8      Inf  - 1989 Inf - 1970    3 8      Inf  - 1969           USE           3 8      Inf  - 1964 Inf - 1962     3 8      Inf  - 1960 Inf - 1960     3

Maedche Armstrong
Jacob Elizabeth Lynn Wendi Jack Mary Tommy Pamela

Lambros Overman Goodell Inf  - 1960/ Brist
10  memorial  (back of stone) Inf - 1959     5

Jones
Inf - 1995     4 9      Inf  - 1992 Inf - 1969     4 9      Inf  - 1967 Inf - 1966     4 9      Inf  - 1964

Richter

9      Inf  - 1960 Inf - 1960     4Inf - 1962     4
Umland Geiger Hill Reed Adams Morgan

Garry Brist

Wind Spirit
Scoles-Coburn

116'
Blackthorn St

10      Inf  - 1989 Inf - 1969     5 10      Inf  - 1967 Inf - 1965     5

F
ro

g

David No name Vyke Peter Ivan Gregory

10      Inf  - 1964 Inf - 1961     5

Jacob
Rhine Williamson Boehm
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